
$349,000 - 1875 Mauna Loa Shores 505, Hilo
MLS® #724220 

$349,000
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 516 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

N/A, Hilo, HI

Your 5th floor ocean front, ocean view condo
is ready for occupancy!  Located next to and
just steps away from Carlsmith Beach Park, as
well as Lalakea "Ice Ponds",  and Kealoha
Beach park - locally known as "4 miles". 
Arguably the most popular ocean destination
in E. Hawaii, whether you enjoy relaxing on the
beach, snorkeling with a mesmerizing
assortment of tropical fish in the crystal clear
waters, or a chance encounter with the Honu -
sea turtles. <br>Coming this winter, the annual
return of the Humpback whales, which love to
breach just off shore in Hilo bay.<br>The very
popular Seaside Restaurant is literally across
the street for a delightful dinner on Lokoaka
pond.  <br>The maint. fees are a comfortable
$528, and include elec, water and solid waste
disposal.<br>A deeded parking stall and a
keyed elevator with keypad entry lockset offer
security.<br>The full length sliding glass door
takes you to the 130sf covered lanai, and the
bedroom has a wall to wall window for a
stunning view of the bay, and allows the soft
sounds of the waves on the shore to lull you to
sleep as you gaze at the stars at
night.<br>This unit has some creative murals
on the walls, and comes furnished, just bring
your clothes and food.  <br>Every floor has a
coin operated laundry for use, and the
in-ground pool provides a cool, quick dip if you
didn't want to walk around the fence to the
beach.  <br>This unit is vacant and short
notice showings are OK.



Built in 1973

Essential Information

MLS® # 724220

Price $349,000

Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 516

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1973

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 1875 Mauna Loa Shores 505

Subdivision N/A

City Hilo

State HI

Zip Code 96720

Condo Name Maunaloa Shores

Amenities

Parking Deeded

View Garden, Mountain(s), Ocean

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Appliances Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior

Windows Blinds

Additional Information

Date Listed September 23rd, 2025

Days on Market 21

Zoning RS-10

HOA Fees 528

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly



Listing Details

Listing Office Hilo Bay Realty LLC
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